
PACHET REVIZIE

I.D.: 51128398

Data publicarii	30.10.20	Coduri CPV	42124100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.882,35 RON - 2.882,35 RON

Descriere: PLACUTE FRANA DAF- 352.94 RON/BUC, 3 BUC-1058.82 RON SENZORI PLACUTE FRANA DAF - 168.07 RON/BUC,5 BUC-840.34 RON PLACUTE FRANA UNIMOG UX 100 - 126.05 RON/BUC CAPETE BARA UNIMOG UX100 - 126.05/BUC ,2 BUC -252.10 RON TELESCOP SPATE DAF 302.52 RON/BUC - 2 BUC-605.04 RON
